e W

OMM Super S Cup

112 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski

70

s R 3-4.07.2020 -
Tor ,Poznar” TOR POZNARN
MINI 1 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 e ime 4 1:52.753 17:37:02.543 8 1:54.098 17:44:47.299
1 1:56.231 17:31:23.215 5 1:53.468 17:38:56.011 9 1:53.792 17:46:41.091
9 1:51.981 17:33:15.196 6 1:53.734 17:40:49.745 10 1:54.023 17:48:35.114
3 1:51.927 17:35:07.123 7 1:53.639 17:42:43.384 11 1:55.746 17:50:30.860
4 1:52.670 17:36:59.793 8 1:53.703 17:44:37.087 12 1:54.502 17:52:25.362
5 1:53.293 17:38:53.086 9 1:53.325 17:46:30.412 13 1:57.127 17:54:22.489
6 1:52.754 17:40:45.840 10 1:53.242 17:48:23.654 14 1:56.609 17:56:19.098
7 1:53.049 17:42:38.889 1 1:54.417 17:50:18.071
8 1:52.845 17:44:31.734 12 1:53.567 17:52:11.638  Po.6-# 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 +25838
9 1:53.182 17:46:24.916 13 1:54.138 17:54:05.776 ! 2:00.213 17:31:30.806
10 153214 174818130 14 1:52.961 17:55:58.737 2 1:54.692 17:33:25.498
11 1:53.635 17:50:11.765 3 1:54.284 17:35:19.782
12 1:53.377 17:52:05.142  PO-4 - #46 AUGUSTYNIAKT. - Mini R53 20,98 4 1:54.004 17:37:13.786
3 154,007 17:53:59.149 1 1:58.538 17:31:27.006 5 1:53.838 17:39:07.624
1 154726 17:55:53.875 2 1:54.173 17:33:21.179 6 1:54.144 17:41:01.768
3 1:53.543 17:35:14.722 7 1:54.248 17:42:56.016
Po. 2 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 . gi;f.;g;t 4 1:53.502 17:37:08.224 8 1:53.904 17:44:49.920
a 1:59.175 17:31:27.458 5 1:55.570 17:39:03.794 9 1:53.860 17:46:43.780
9 1:54.124 17:33:21.582 6 1:54.374 17:40:58.168 10 1:54.413 17:48:38.193
3 1:54.163 17:35:15.745 7 1:54.139 17:42:52.307 11 1:53.964 17:50:32.157
4 1:52.754 17:37:08.499 8 1:53.960 17:44:46.267 12 1:54.175 17:52:26.332
5 1:54.262 17:39:02.761 9 1:54.097 17:46:40.364 13 1:56.431 17:54:22.763
6 1:52.739 17:40:55.500 10 1:54.233 17:48:34.597 14 1:56.950 17:56:19.713
7 1:52.788 17:42:48.288 11 1:55.510 17:50:30.107
3 1:52.781 17:44:41.069 12 1:54.820 17:52:24.927
9 1:52.391 17:46:33.460 13 1:57.237 17:54:22.164
10 1:52.499 17:48:25.959 14 1:56.655 17:56:18.819
11 1:53.167 17:50:19.126
% .. Diff. First
12 1:52.713 17:52:11.839  PO.5-#44 KULCZYNSKIT. - Mini R53 +25.223
13 1:53.182 17:54:05.021 ! 1:59.999 17:31:29471
14 1:52.722 17:55:57.743 2 1:54.202 17:33:23.373
3 1:53.534 17:35:16.907
Po. 3 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 ‘on st 4 1:53.029 17:37:09.936
a 1:56.926 17:31:24.447 5 1:54.530 17:39:04.466
2 1:52.884 17:33:17.331 6 1:54.590 17:40:59.056
3 1:52.459 17:35:09.790 7 1:54.145 17:42:53.201
Fastest lap: 1:51.888
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OMM Super S Cup
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Mistrzostw Polski
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e e 3-4.07.2020 -
Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN
MINI 1 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini RS3 . fz)'g(;g;t 4 1:52.793 17:36:59.445 8 1:55.176 17:45:00.847
1 2:00.749 17:31:32.335 5 1:56.143 17:38:55.588 9 1:56.003 17:46:56.850
5 1:55.186 17:33:97 521 6 1:59.019 17:40:54.607 10 1:55.181 17:48:52.031
3 1:54.453 17:35:21.974 7 2:04.525 17:42:59.132 11 1:54.490 17:50:46.521
a 1:54.292 17:37:16.266 8 1:55.233 17:44:54.365 12 1:53.857 17:52:40.378
5 1:55.315 17:39:11.581 9 1:58.240 17:46:52.605 13 1:57.595 17:54:37.973
6 1:53.842 17:41:05.423 10 1:54.087 17:48:46.692 14 1:55.677 17:56:33.650
7 1:55.342 17:43:00.765 1 1:56.495 17:50:43.187
8 1:53.831 17:44:54.596 12 1:56.639 17:52:39.826  Po.12 - #7 HAWRYLUK A. - Mini R53 +130177
9 1:53.860 17:46:48.456 13 1:55.959 17:54:35.785 ! 2:01.105 17:31:32.095
10 1:53.387 17:48:41.843 14 1:56.084 17:56:31.869 2 1:55.151 17:33:27.246
11 1:54.410 17:50:36.253 3 1:55.455 17:35:22.701
1 1.53.849 1755230102 PO- 10~ # 1 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , 38 70" 4 1:56.938 17:37:19.639
3 153.494 17:54:23.596 1 2:01.210 17:31:32.920 5 2:45.768 17:40:05.407
1 1.56.361 17:56:19.957 2 1:55.569 17:33:28.489 6 1:54.982 17:42:00.389
3 1:55.274 17:35:23.763 7 1:55.773 17:43:56.162
Po. 8 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini R53 . f;';ffg 4 1:55.702 17:37:19.465 8 1:54.851 17:45:51.013
a 1:59.805 17:31:30.392 5 1:58.432 17:39:17.897 9 1:55.492 17:47:46.505
5 1:54.766 17:33:95 158 6 1:55.224 17:41:13.121 10 1:55.838 17:49:42.343
3 1:55.561 17:35:20.719 7 1:55.370 17:43:08.491 11 1:54.142 17:51:36.485
4 1:53.818 17:37-14.537 8 1:54.374 17:45:02.865 12 1:54.974 17:53:31.459
5 1:55.467 17:39:10.004 9 1:54.843 17:46:57.708 13 1:55.760 17:55:27.219
6 1:54.917 17:41:04.921 10 1:54.757 17:48:52.465 14 1:56.833 17:57:24.052
7 1:55.173 17:43:00.094 11 1:55.241 17:50:47.706
8 1:55.569 17:44:55.663 12 1:54.570 17:52:42.276  Po. 13 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 +DzitffL::r>sst
9 1:55.119 17:46:50.782 13 1:56.164 17:54:38.440 1 1:58.220 17:31:27.808
10 1.54.604 17:48:45.386 14 1:54.136 17:56:32.576 2 1:54.447 17:33:22.255
11 1:54.779 17:50:40.165 3 1:53.935 17:35:16.190
12 1.55172 17:52:35.337  Po. 11 -# 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 + z';f;';;: 4 1:52.741 17:37:08.931
3 155946 17:50:31.283 1 2:02.344 17:31:33.863 5 1:55.256 17:39:04.187
1 155734 17:56:27.017 2 1:55.511 17:33:29.374 6 1:54.198 17:40:58.385
3 1:55.487 17:35:24.861 7 1:54.932 17:42:53.317
Po. 9 - # 8 CICHOPEK J. - Mini R53 . gl;f;grzt 4 1:54.861 17:37:19.722 8 1:54.205 17:44:47.522
a 1:56.353 17:31:22.838 5 1:56.705 17:39:16.427 9 1:53.867 17:46:41.389
2 1:51.888 17:33:14.726 6 1:54.716 17:41:11.143 10 1:54.129 17:48:35.518
3 1:51.926 17:35:06.652 7 1:54.528 17:43:05.671
Fastest lap: 1:51.888
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112 Runda
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Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

LAT

MINI 1 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

.. Diff. First

Po. 14 - # 77 OLEJNICZAK M. - Mini R53 +6Laps

1 2:03.141 17:31:34.058

2 1:54.673 17:33:28.731

3 1:57.168 17:35:25.899

4 1:54.200 17:37:20.099

5 1:54.614 17:39:14.713

6 1:54.351 17:41:09.064

7 1:54.721 17:43:03.785

8 2:08.928 17:45:12.713

.. Diff. First

Po. 15 - # 3 SYTY J. - Mini R53 +10 Laps

1 2:00.327 17:31:31.462

2 1:54.589 17:33:26.051

3 1:55.662 17:35:21.713

4 1:53.858 17:37:15.571

Fastest lap: 1:51.888
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